

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11170/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2007 in RFA No.88/2001 & CM No.949/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.11186, 11236, 11300, 11579 & 12011 of 2007

Date: 13/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurav Datta, Adv.

for Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs a last chance, Counter Affidavit may be filed before 12 th
December, 2007.

List the matters on 12th December, 2007.